SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES  

Thirty-nine (39) equities appreciated in prices during the week higher than Nineteen (19) equities of the 
preceding week. Thirty-six (36) equities depreciated in prices lower than Fifty-six (56) equities of the 
preceding week, while one hundred and twenty three (123) equities remained unchanged.  

Top 10 Price Gainers: 

For Further Inquiries Contact: Market Operations Department Page 4 

WEEKLY REPORT 

Top 10 Price Decliners: 

CORPORATE ACTION 

COMPANY 
CLOSURE 

DATE DIVIDEND BONUS AGM DATE PAYMENT DATE